
SAINT ANASTASIA CATHOLIC CHURCH 
CONFIRMATION 2020 

PREPARATION SESSION SCHEDULE 
 
 

Confirmation Date: Sunday, May 24, 2020 during the 10:30 a.m.  Mass 
 
Unless otherwise stated, all sessions take place as follows:  
Day: Sundays 
Time: 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. – unless otherwise noted  
Place: St. Jude Hall – Formation Center 
 
Parent & Candidate Orientation………………………  Sunday, January 5, 2020 

(At least one Parent & Candidate must be present) 
 
Session 1 - {Sponsor/Candidate Luncheon}………….  Sunday, January 19, 2020 

(Sponsor, if in town, or Parent & Candidate must be present)  Time: 1:30 – 4:00 p.m. 
  
Candidate Retreat………………………………………  Saturday, Feb. 1, 2020  

Place:  St. Enda of Aran Formation Center  Time: 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.       
 
Session 2…………………………………………………  Sunday, Feb. 9, 2020          

Session 3………………………………………………… Sunday, March 22, 2020 

Session 4…………………………………………………  Sunday, April 5, 2020 

Session 5…………………………………………………  Sunday, April 19, 2020   

Rehearsal ………………………………………………..  Saturday, May 23, 2020 

 Place:  Church    Time: 5:00 p.m.     
                   
A fully initiated Catholic understands the importance of Jesus’ teachings regarding service to others.  
With this in mind, we ask each candidate to complete 10 hours of service, with a minimum of 4 hours 
focused on a new service in the parish community.  The remaining hours may be done within the Parish 
community or in the surrounding community.  Listed below are some new Parish opportunities for the 
candidate to consider: 
 

First Reconciliation Workshop #1: Sunday,  October 6  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Chili Cook-Off    Sunday, October 20  11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
First Reconciliation Workshop #2: Sunday,  November 3  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
First Reconciliation Retreat:  Sunday, December 8  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
First Communion Workshop #1:  Sunday, February 23  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
First Communion Workshop #2:  Sunday, March 29  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
First Communion Retreat:  Sunday, April 26  12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Please complete the enclosed Service Hour Sign-up form and return with your registration and payment. 
There are a maximum number of volunteers needed for each listed service opportunity.  Be sure 
to mark your first, second and third choice on the form.   
 


